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Whole Hari and Shonihari: Non-Insertive Pediatric Acupuncture

9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:30 -3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm

3:30—4:30pm

4:30-4:55pm

4:55-5:00pm

Kototama Mantra

Review for Root and Local (EV+Shigo)

Introduction to the Shonihari. General knowledge of pediatric acupuncture

Model treatment by Shonihari

Features of the Teishin, Enshin, Zanshin and Taishi-Hari/Pediatric Acupuncture needle.
Amount of stimulation according to age and their skin condition

Practice using the Teishin and Taishi + Jakusan needle.

SHONISHIN

Lunch Break

HARI :

Diagnosis: SHO determination (Hara and Pulse DX)
Treatment: basic Teishin needle techniques and Sesshin (mind state)

Ki

breathing Ex.

Whole Hari Treatment/ Confirmation of the root and main tx. points, Pulse dx.

Tips for Hari and pediatric acupuncture

H__F

Q&A
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