

Instructor: T. Koei Kuwahara, Lic.Ac.

(617) 926-6986(w): e-mail: info@culia.net www.culia.net

Friday, February 28th, 2020

	Whole Hari and Shonihari: Non-Insertive Pediatric Acupuncture			
9:00-9:30am		Kototama Mantra		
9:30-10:00am		Review for Root and Local (EV+Shigo)		
10:00-10:30am		Introduction to the Shonihari. General knowledge of pediatric acupuncture		
10:30-11:00am			Model treatment by Shonihari	
11:00-11:30am	SHONISHIN	Features of the Teishin, Enshin, Zanshin and Taishi-Hari/Pediatric Acupuncture needle.  Amount of stimulation according to age and their skin condition		
11:30-12:30pm	ONI		Practice using the Teishin and Taishi + Jakusan needle.	
12:30-1:30pm	SH :	Lunch Break		
1:30 –3:00pm	HARI		t: basic Teishin needle techniques and Sesshin (mind state)	
3:00-3:30pm		Ki breathing Ex.		
3:30-4:30pm			Whole Hari Treatment/ Confirmation of the root and main tx. points, Pulse dx.	
4:30-4:55pm		Tips for Hari and pediatric acupuncture		
4:55-5:00pm		Q&A		